LONDON

2016

LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Competition Schedule

NDON 9.-22.05.20
SWIMMING

16 MAY 2016

l '?Q

Eu PD pean
aquatics

TIME

10:00

10:28

10:37

10:50

11:10

11:26

11:41

11:52

12:03

18:02

18:11

18:17

18:25

18:35

18:44

18:52

19:03

19:10

19:18

19:26

19:32

19:44

EVENT

400 m Freestyle - Men

50 m Butterfly - Women

100 m Backstroke - Men
400 m Medley - Women
100 m Breaststroke - Men
200 m Backstroke - Women
50 m Butterfly - Men

4x100 m Freestyle - Women

4x100 m Freestyle - Men

400 m Freestyle - Men

50 m Butterfly - Women

100 m Backstroke - Men
400 m Freestyle - Men

400 m Medley - Women

100 m Breaststroke - Men
200 m Backstroke - Women
50 m Butterfly - Men

400 m Medley - Women
4x100 m Freestyle - Women
4x100 m Freestyle - Men
4x100 m Freestyle - Women

4x100 m Freestyle - Men

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate
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Official Sponsors

DATA PROCESSING L& TIMING

ROUND

Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary

Preliminary

Final

Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Victory Ceremony
Final

Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Victory Ceremony
Final

Final

Victory Ceremony

Victory Ceremony
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Official Suppliers

M Malmsten UnipolSa| t:cket
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LONDON

2016

LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

NDON 9.-22.05.20

SWIMMING

Competition Schedule
17 MAY 2016

l '?Q

Eu PD pean
aquatics

TIME

10:00

10:25

10:37

10:54

11:13

11:33

18:02

18:07

18:15

18:21

18:26

18:36

18:42

18:50

19:00

19:08

19:15

19:23

19:32

19:40

19:49

19:57

EVENT

200 m Freestyle - Men

100 m Breaststroke - Women
200 m Medley - Men

100 m Freestyle - Women
4x100 m Medley - Mixed

1500 m Freestyle - Men

50 m Butterfly - Men

100 m Freestyle - Women
100 m Backstroke - Men

50 m Butterfly - Women

50 m Butterfly - Men

100 m Breaststroke - Men
100 m Breaststroke - Women
200 m Medley - Men

100 m Backstroke - Men
200 m Backstroke - Women
50 m Butterfly - Women
200 m Freestyle - Men

100 m Breaststroke - Men
4x100 m Medley - Mixed
200 m Backstroke - Women

4x100 m Medley - Mixed

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate

m BUDAPEST @) (VIlcro‘P

Official Sponsors

DATA PROCESSING L& TIMING

lus pooLmote uPools B yrtha

ROUND

Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary

Preliminary

Final

Semi-Final

Final

Final

Victory Ceremony
Final

Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Victory Ceremony
Final

Victory Ceremony
Semi-Final
Victory Ceremony
Final

Victory Ceremony

Victory Ceremony

PRO-ASM.4.1.1/1

(Printed on 14/05/2016 at 17:39)
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LONDON

2016

LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

SWIMMING

Competition Schedule
18 MAY 2016

NDON 9.-22.05.20

l '?Q

Eu PD pean
aquatics

TIME

10:00

10:14

10:29

10:48

11:02

11:11

18:02

18:22

18:32

18:43

18:51

18:57

19:03

19:13

19:21

19:26

19:33

19:41

19:49

19:56

20:04

EVENT

200 m Butterfly - Men

200 m Medley - Women
200 m Breaststroke - Men
100 m Backstroke - Women
50 m Backstroke - Men

800 m Freestyle - Women

1500 m Freestyle - Men

200 m Breaststroke - Men
200 m Medley - Women
1500 m Freestyle - Men

200 m Freestyle - Men

100 m Breaststroke - Women
200 m Butterfly - Men

200 m Freestyle - Men

100 m Freestyle - Women
200 m Medley - Men

100 m Breaststroke - Women
100 m Backstroke - Women
50 m Backstroke - Men

100 m Freestyle - Women

200 m Medley - Men

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate

Official Sponsors

lus pooLmote uPools B yrtha

DATA PROCESSING L& TIMING

m BUDAPEST @) (VIlcro‘P

ROUND

Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary

Preliminary

Final

Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Victory Ceremony
Final

Final

Semi-Final
Victory Ceremony
Final

Final

Victory Ceremony
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Victory Ceremony

Victory Ceremony

PRO-ASM.4.1.1/1

(Printed on 14/05/2016 at 17:39)
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LONDON

2016

LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

SWIMMING

Competition Schedule
19 MAY 2016

NDON 9.-22.05.20

l $1

Eu PD pean
aquatics

TIME

10:00

10:19

10:38

10:50

11:29

18:02

18:15

18:22

18:30

18:38

18:46

18:52

19:00

19:06

19:13

19:21

19:32

19:37

19:45

19:58

20:06

20:14

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate

EVENT

200 m Breaststroke - Women
100 m Freestyle - Men

100 m Butterfly - Women
800 m Freestyle - Men

4x200 m Freestyle - Women

800 m Freestyle - Women
200 m Medley - Women

100 m Freestyle - Men

100 m Butterfly - Women
800 m Freestyle - Women
200 m Breaststroke - Men
200 m Medley - Women

100 m Backstroke - Women
200 m Butterfly - Men

200 m Breaststroke - Men
200 m Breaststroke - Women
50 m Backstroke - Men

100 m Backstroke - Women
4x200 m Freestyle - Women
200 m Butterfly - Men

50 m Backstroke - Men

4x200 m Freestyle - Women

Official Sponsors

luspoolmate

DATA PROCESSING L& TIMING

m BUDAPEST @) (VIlcro‘P

ROUND

Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary

Preliminary

Final

Final

Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Victory Ceremony
Final

Victory Ceremony
Final

Final

Victory Ceremony
Semi-Final

Final

Victory Ceremony
Final

Victory Ceremony
Victory Ceremony

Victory Ceremony
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LONDON

2016

LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

SWIMMING

Competition Schedule
20 MAY 2016

NDON 9.-22.05.20

l '?Q

Eu PD pean
aquatics

TIME

10:00

10:17

10:40

10:55

11:04

11:14

11:34

18:02

18:15

18:25

18:32

18:40

18:47

18:53

19:00

19:08

19:18

19:24

19:32

19:39

19:47

19:55

EVENT

200 m Backstroke - Men
200 m Freestyle - Women
100 m Butterfly - Men

50 m Backstroke - Women
50 m Breaststroke - Men
4x100 m Freestyle - Mixed

1500 m Freestyle - Women

800 m Freestyle - Men

200 m Freestyle - Women
100 m Butterfly - Men

800 m Freestyle - Men

200 m Breaststroke - Women
100 m Freestyle - Men

50 m Backstroke - Women
200 m Breaststroke - Women
200 m Backstroke - Men

100 m Butterfly - Women

100 m Freestyle - Men

50 m Breaststroke - Men
4x100 m Freestyle - Mixed
100 m Butterfly - Women

4x100 m Freestyle - Mixed

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate

Official Sponsors

lus pooLmote uPools B yrtha

DATA PROCESSING L& TIMING

m BUDAPEST @) (VIlcro‘P

ROUND

Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary

Preliminary

Final

Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Victory Ceremony
Final

Final

Semi-Final
Victory Ceremony
Semi-Final

Final

Victory Ceremony
Semi-Final

Final

Victory Ceremony

Victory Ceremony

PRO-ASM.4.1.1/1

(Printed on 14/05/2016 at 17:41)
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LONDON

2016

LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

SWIMMING

Competition Schedule
21 MAY 2016

NDON 9.-22.05.20

l '?Q

Eu PD pean
aquatics

TIME

9:00

9:09

9:21

9:33

9:44

16:02

16:23

16:30

16:36

16:42

16:50

16:57

17:05

17:10

17:18

17:25

17:35

17:43

17:48

17:55

18:03

18:15

18:23

EVENT

50 m Breaststroke - Women
50 m Freestyle - Men

200 m Butterfly - Women
50 m Freestyle - Women

4x200 m Freestyle - Men

1500 m Freestyle - Women
50 m Breaststroke - Women
100 m Butterfly - Men

200 m Freestyle - Women
1500 m Freestyle - Women
50 m Freestyle - Men

100 m Butterfly - Men

50 m Backstroke - Women
200 m Freestyle - Women
200 m Backstroke - Men
200 m Butterfly - Women
50 m Backstroke - Women
50 m Breaststroke - Men
50 m Freestyle - Women
200 m Backstroke - Men
4x200 m Freestyle - Men
50 m Breaststroke - Men

4x200 m Freestyle - Men

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate

Official Sponsors

ROUND

Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary

Preliminary

Final

Semi-Final

Final

Final

Victory Ceremony
Semi-Final
Victory Ceremony
Final

Victory Ceremony
Final

Semi-Final
Victory Ceremony
Final

Semi-Final
Victory Ceremony
Final

Victory Ceremony

Victory Ceremony

lus pooLmote uPools B yrtha

DATA PROCESSING L& TIMING
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LONDON

2016

LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

NDON 9.-22.05.20

SWIMMING

Competition Schedule
22 MAY 2016

l '?Q

Eu PD pean
aquatics

TIME

9:00

9:28

9:57

10:17

16:02

16:07

16:12

16:17

16:25

16:32

16:40

16:49

16:57

17:06

17:15

17:23

17:31

17:39

17:47

17:57

EVENT

400 m Freestyle - Women
400 m Medley - Men
4x100 m Medley - Women

4x100 m Medley - Men

50 m Freestyle - Women

50 m Freestyle - Men

50 m Breaststroke - Women
50 m Freestyle - Women
200 m Butterfly - Women
50 m Freestyle - Men

400 m Medley - Men

50 m Breaststroke - Women
400 m Freestyle - Women
4x100 m Medley - Women
200 m Butterfly - Women
4x100 m Medley - Men

400 m Medley - Men

400 m Freestyle - Women
4x100 m Medley - Women

4x100 m Medley - Men

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate

m BUDAPEST @) (VIlcro‘P

Official Sponsors

DATA PROCESSING L& TIMING

lus pooLmote uPools B yrtha

ROUND

Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary

Preliminary

Final
Final
Final
Victory Ceremony
Final
Victory Ceremony
Final
Victory Ceremony
Final
Final
Victory Ceremony
Final
Victory Ceremony
Victory Ceremony
Victory Ceremony

Victory Ceremony
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