

SWIMMING



Competition Schedule 16 MAY 2016

TIME	EVENT	ROUND
TIVIE	EVEIVI	KOUND
10:00	400 m Freestyle - Men	Preliminary
10:28	50 m Butterfly - Women	Preliminary
10:37	100 m Backstroke - Men	Preliminary
10:50	400 m Medley - Women	Preliminary
11:10	100 m Breaststroke - Men	Preliminary
11:26	200 m Backstroke - Women	Preliminary
11:41	50 m Butterfly - Men	Preliminary
11:52	4x100 m Freestyle - Women	Preliminary
12:03	4x100 m Freestyle - Men	Preliminary
18:02	400 m Freestyle - Men	Final
18:11	50 m Butterfly - Women	Semi-Final
18:17	100 m Backstroke - Men	Semi-Final
18:25	400 m Freestyle - Men	Victory Ceremony
18:35	400 m Medley - Women	Final
18:44	100 m Breaststroke - Men	Semi-Final
18:52	200 m Backstroke - Women	Semi-Final
19:03	50 m Butterfly - Men	Semi-Final
19:10	400 m Medley - Women	Victory Ceremony
19:18	4x100 m Freestyle - Women	Final
19:26	4x100 m Freestyle - Men	Final
19:32	4x100 m Freestyle - Women	Victory Ceremony
19:44	4x100 m Freestyle - Men	Victory Ceremony



















SWIMMING



Competition Schedule 17 MAY 2016

TIME	EVENT	ROUND
10:00	200 m Freestyle - Men	Preliminary
10:25	100 m Breaststroke - Women	Preliminary
10:37	200 m Medley - Men	Preliminary
10:54	100 m Freestyle - Women	Preliminary
11:13	4x100 m Medley - Mixed	Preliminary
11:33	1500 m Freestyle - Men	Preliminary
18:02	50 m Butterfly - Men	Final
18:07	100 m Freestyle - Women	Semi-Final
18:15	100 m Backstroke - Men	Final
18:21	50 m Butterfly - Women	Final
18:26	50 m Butterfly - Men	Victory Ceremony
18:36	100 m Breaststroke - Men	Final
18:42	100 m Breaststroke - Women	Semi-Final
18:50	200 m Medley - Men	Semi-Final
19:00	100 m Backstroke - Men	Victory Ceremony
19:08	200 m Backstroke - Women	Final
19:15	50 m Butterfly - Women	Victory Ceremony
19:23	200 m Freestyle - Men	Semi-Final
19:32	100 m Breaststroke - Men	Victory Ceremony
19:40	4x100 m Medley - Mixed	Final
19:49	200 m Backstroke - Women	Victory Ceremony
19:57	4x100 m Medley - Mixed	Victory Ceremony



















SWIMMING



Competition Schedule 18 MAY 2016

TIME	EVENT	ROUND
10:00	200 m Butterfly - Men	Preliminary
10:14	200 m Medley - Women	Preliminary
10:29	200 m Breaststroke - Men	Preliminary
10:48	100 m Backstroke - Women	Preliminary
11:02	50 m Backstroke - Men	Preliminary
11:11	800 m Freestyle - Women	Preliminary
18:02	1500 m Freestyle - Men	Final
18:22	200 m Breaststroke - Men	Semi-Final
18:32	200 m Medley - Women	Semi-Final
18:43	1500 m Freestyle - Men	Victory Ceremony
18:51	200 m Freestyle - Men	Final
18:57	100 m Breaststroke - Women	Final
19:03	200 m Butterfly - Men	Semi-Final
19:13	200 m Freestyle - Men	Victory Ceremony
19:21	100 m Freestyle - Women	Final
19:26	200 m Medley - Men	Final
19:33	100 m Breaststroke - Women	Victory Ceremony
19:41	100 m Backstroke - Women	Semi-Final
19:49	50 m Backstroke - Men	Semi-Final
19:56	100 m Freestyle - Women	Victory Ceremony
20:04	200 m Medley - Men	Victory Ceremony



















SWIMMING



Competition Schedule 19 MAY 2016

TIME	EVENT	ROUND
10:00	200 m Breaststroke - Women	Preliminary
10:19	100 m Freestyle - Men	Preliminary
10:38	100 m Butterfly - Women	Preliminary
10:50	800 m Freestyle - Men	Preliminary
11:29	4x200 m Freestyle - Women	Preliminary
18:02	800 m Freestyle - Women	Final
18:15	200 m Medley - Women	Final
18:22	100 m Freestyle - Men	Semi-Final
18:30	100 m Butterfly - Women	Semi-Final
18:38	800 m Freestyle - Women	Victory Ceremony
18:46	200 m Breaststroke - Men	Final
18:52	200 m Medley - Women	Victory Ceremony
19:00	100 m Backstroke - Women	Final
19:06	200 m Butterfly - Men	Final
19:13	200 m Breaststroke - Men	Victory Ceremony
19:21	200 m Breaststroke - Women	Semi-Final
19:32	50 m Backstroke - Men	Final
19:37	100 m Backstroke - Women	Victory Ceremony
19:45	4x200 m Freestyle - Women	Final
19:58	200 m Butterfly - Men	Victory Ceremony
20:06	50 m Backstroke - Men	Victory Ceremony
20:14	4x200 m Freestyle - Women	Victory Ceremony



















SWIMMING



Competition Schedule 20 MAY 2016

EVENT	ROUND
000 as Daylestaslas Mars	Particolar and
200 m Backstroke - Men	Preliminary
200 m Freestyle - Women	Preliminary
100 m Butterfly - Men	Preliminary
50 m Backstroke - Women	Preliminary
50 m Breaststroke - Men	Preliminary
4x100 m Freestyle - Mixed	Preliminary
1500 m Freestyle - Women	Preliminary
800 m Freestyle - Men	Final
200 m Freestyle - Women	Semi-Final
100 m Butterfly - Men	Semi-Final
800 m Freestyle - Men	Victory Ceremony
200 m Breaststroke - Women	Final
100 m Freestyle - Men	Final
50 m Backstroke - Women	Semi-Final
200 m Breaststroke - Women	Victory Ceremony
200 m Backstroke - Men	Semi-Final
100 m Butterfly - Women	Final
100 m Freestyle - Men	Victory Ceremony
50 m Breaststroke - Men	Semi-Final
4x100 m Freestyle - Mixed	Final
100 m Butterfly - Women	Victory Ceremony
4x100 m Freestyle - Mixed	Victory Ceremony
	200 m Backstroke - Men 200 m Freestyle - Women 100 m Butterfly - Men 50 m Backstroke - Women 50 m Breaststroke - Men 4x100 m Freestyle - Mixed 1500 m Freestyle - Women 800 m Freestyle - Women 100 m Butterfly - Men 200 m Freestyle - Men 200 m Breaststroke - Women 100 m Freestyle - Men 200 m Breaststroke - Women 100 m Freestyle - Men 200 m Backstroke - Women 100 m Backstroke - Women 100 m Backstroke - Women 200 m Breaststroke - Men 100 m Butterfly - Women 100 m Freestyle - Men 50 m Breaststroke - Men 100 m Freestyle - Men 50 m Breaststroke - Men 4x100 m Freestyle - Mixed



















SWIMMING



Competition Schedule 21 MAY 2016

TIME	EVENT	ROUND
9:00	50 m Breaststroke - Women	Preliminary
9:09	50 m Freestyle - Men	Preliminary
9:21	200 m Butterfly - Women	Preliminary
9:33	50 m Freestyle - Women	Preliminary
9:44	4x200 m Freestyle - Men	Preliminary
16:02	1500 m Freestyle - Women	Final
16:23	50 m Breaststroke - Women	Semi-Final
16:30	100 m Butterfly - Men	Final
16:36	200 m Freestyle - Women	Final
16:42	1500 m Freestyle - Women	Victory Ceremony
16:50	50 m Freestyle - Men	Semi-Final
16:57	100 m Butterfly - Men	Victory Ceremony
17:05	50 m Backstroke - Women	Final
17:10	200 m Freestyle - Women	Victory Ceremony
17:18	200 m Backstroke - Men	Final
17:25	200 m Butterfly - Women	Semi-Final
17:35	50 m Backstroke - Women	Victory Ceremony
17:43	50 m Breaststroke - Men	Final
17:48	50 m Freestyle - Women	Semi-Final
17:55	200 m Backstroke - Men	Victory Ceremony
18:03	4x200 m Freestyle - Men	Final
18:15	50 m Breaststroke - Men	Victory Ceremony
18:23	4x200 m Freestyle - Men	Victory Ceremony

PRO-ASM.4.1.1 / 1













Official Suppliers







SWIMMING



Competition Schedule 22 MAY 2016

TIME	EVENT	ROUND	
9:00	400 m Freestyle - Women	Preliminary	
9:28	400 m Medley - Men	Preliminary	
9:57	4x100 m Medley - Women	Preliminary	
10:17	4x100 m Medley - Men	Preliminary	
16:02	50 m Freestyle - Women	Final	
16:07	50 m Freestyle - Men	Final	
16:12	50 m Breaststroke - Women	Final	
16:17	50 m Freestyle - Women	Victory Ceremony	
16:25	200 m Butterfly - Women	Final	
16:32	50 m Freestyle - Men	Victory Ceremony	
16:40	400 m Medley - Men	Final	
16:49	50 m Breaststroke - Women	Victory Ceremony	
16:57	400 m Freestyle - Women	Final	
17:06	4x100 m Medley - Women	Final	
17:15	200 m Butterfly - Women	Victory Ceremony	
17:23	4x100 m Medley - Men	Final	
17:31	400 m Medley - Men	Victory Ceremony	
17:39	400 m Freestyle - Women	Victory Ceremony	
17:47	4x100 m Medley - Women	Victory Ceremony	
17:57	4x100 m Medley - Men	Victory Ceremony	

PRO-ASM.4.1.1 / 1













Official Suppliers



